
Paterson Golf Club

Saturday, 10 January 2026

Competition Graded Field Report

Competition : Stableford

Type : Stableford

Total Entrants : 31Course : GA Course

Description : 30CM PREFERRED LIES; YOUR

nullTime Of Day Tee BlocksGender

null Groups :

New GA
H/C

Daily
H/C

ScoreNameRan PCC

Paterson Golf Club

Bambach, David 101 40 C/B

Grade Grade A

Paterson Golf Club

Geddes, Paul 72 40

Paterson Golf Club

Langley, Paul 133 35 C/B

Paterson Golf Club

Pilgrim, Stephen 154 35

Paterson Golf Club

Thackeray, Brodie 105 33

Paterson Golf Club

Richardson, Robert 126 31 C/B

Hunt, Lee 127 31

Paterson Golf Club

Mowle, Brian 148 30

Paterson Golf Club

Nicholson, Peter 129 29

Paterson Golf Club

Mirisch, William 1210 28

Paterson Golf Club

Rose, Michael 611 27

Paterson Golf Club

Vane-Wood, Ramsey 512 26 C/B

Paterson Golf Club

Valentine, Graeme 1313 26 C/B

Roberts, Jarrod 1314 26

Watson, Stephen 1315 24 C/B

1Page :Printed by MiClub



New GA
H/C

Daily
H/C

ScoreNameRan PCC

Paterson Golf Club

Mirisch, Mick 1116 24

Bambach, Noah 231 42

Grade Grade B

Paterson Golf Club

Jackson, Joseph 232 36 C/B

Paterson Golf Club

Griffin, Peter 193 36 C/B

Zawirski, Ted 284 36 C/B

Paterson Golf Club

Heathwood, Stuart 175 36

Rose, Banjo 306 35

Paterson Golf Club

Shanley, Michael 167 32

Paterson Golf Club

Croucher, Michael 178 31

Herden, Benjamin 219 28

Watson, Phillip 2610 27 C/B

Paterson Golf Club

Crossman, Denis 1911 27

Cairney, Michael 2612 25

Paterson Golf Club

Radin, Robert 1713 24

Paterson Golf Club

Dobosz, Michael 2314 22

Paterson Golf Club

Kellner, Gregory 1615 20
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